
    
 
                                       Ethiopian and Jews Holiday 2020 G.c 

Date Weekday Holiday Name 

January 20 Monday Epiphany（ጥምቀት） 

March 2 Monday Adwa Victory Day（አድዋ） 

March 10 Tuesday Purim – (Seven Hours of work) 

April 8 Wednesday Pesach Till  14:30 

April 9,10 Thursday and Friday Pesach 

April 15,16 Wednesday and Thursday Shimini Azeret 

April 17 Friday Good Friday（ስቅለት） 

April 19 Sunday Ethiopian Easter （ፋሲካ）  

April 28 Tuesday Memorial for soldiers till 14:30 

April 29 Wednesday Independence Day (Israel) 

May 1 Friday International Labor day (ላብ አደሮች ቀን) 

May 5 Tuesday Ethiopian Patroits day(የአርበኞች መታሰቢያ ቀን) 

May 24 Sunday Eid Al Fiter (ኢድ አል_ፈጥር) 

May 28 Thursday Downfall of Derge (የደርግ መንግስት የወደቀበት) 

May 28 Thursday Shavuot eve till 14:30 

May 29 Friday Shavout 

July 31 Friday Eid-Al Adha (አረፍ) 

September 11 Friday Ethiopian New Year 

September 18 Friday Rosh Hashanah Eve till 14:30 

September 27 Sunday Finding of the True cross (መስቀል) 

September 28 Monday Yomi Kipur 

October 2 Friday Sukot  Eve till 14:30 

October 29 Thursday  Birth of Prophet Mohamed(መውሊድ) 

December 10 Thursday Hanukah  Eve 14:30 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/epiphany
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/adwa-victory-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/good-friday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/labor-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/patriots-victory-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/derg-downfall-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/eid-al-fitr
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/ethiopian-new-year
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/finding-true-cross-day


 


